SpéedTour

SCHEDULE: 2024 Lime Rock JULY SpeedTour
Lime Rock Park

July 19 - 20, 2024

Last Updated: 7/15/2024 11:17am
Scan QR code or visit https://svra.com for latest version

THURSDAY, JULY 18

2:00pm -
3:00pm -
5:30pm -

6:30pm
6:30pm
7:00pm

Registration
Load-in
Feet and bicycles, no

Track Walk motorized vehicles

FRIDAY, JULY 19

7:00am -
7:30am -

8:45am

9:30am -
9:55am -

9:55am -
10:20am -
10:45am -
11:10am -
11:50am -
12:20pm -

12:40pm

1:00pm -
1:10pm -

1:20pm -
1:30pm -
2:10pm -
2:10pm -
2:35pm -

3:00pm -
3:25pm -
3:50pm -

5:00pm
5:00pm

9:55am
1:10pm

10:20am
10:45am
11:10am
11:50am
12:20pm
12:40pm
-1:00pm
1:20pm
1:55pm

2:10pm
1:45pm
3:10pm
2:35pm
3:00pm

3:25pm
3:50pm
4:20pm

Registration
Tech Inspection
Drivers Meeting

SVRA/Nissan FUA PITEIRNY
The Nissan Sentra Cup Practice
Optional Test Day Testing

Group A -6, 10, 11, 12a, PSSA, TA2 Club
GroupB-1,2,3,4,5,8,9, 12b Nissan Sentra
Cup

Group C - Miata

Group A Testing
Group B Testing
Group C Testing
SpeedTour All-Star Practice
IROC Exhibition Laps
Group A Testing
Group B Testing
Group C Testing

SpeedTour All-Star Front Straight Photo - Meet at
Grid

Lunch Break

IROC Panel Discussion - Victory Circle

SpeedTour All-Star Autograph Session - IROC Tent

The Nissan Sentra Cup Qualifying
Groups 6, 10, 11, 12, Practice
PSSA, TA2 Club

Groups 1,2, 3,4,5,8,9 Practice
Miatas Practice
SpeedTour All-Star Qualifying

4:20pm - 4:50pm
4:50pm - 5:15pm

5:15pm - 5:40pm
5:40pm - 6:00pm
6:00pm

7:30am
7:30am - 12:00pm
7:30am - 12:00pm
8:00am

9:00am - 9:30am
9:10am - 9:40am
9:40am - 10:10am
10:10am - 10:20am
10:20am - 10:50am
10:50am - 11:20am

11:20am - 12:00pm
12:00pm - 1:00pm

IROC

Groups 6, 10, 11, 12,
PSSA, TA2 Club

Groups 1,2, 3,4,5,8,9
Miatas

SpeedTour All-Star
Dinner

Chapel
Registration
Tech Inspection

Driver's Meeting TA2/All-

Star - Beer Tent

Exhibition Laps
Qualifying

Qualifying
Qualifying

Invited guests only

SATURDAY, JULY 20

With William Knox

MANDATORY

SpeedTour All-Star Autograph Session - IROC Tent

Miatas

Groups 1, 2, 3,4,5,8,9
Track Inspection

IROC

Groups 6, 10, 11, 12,
PSSA

The Nissan Sentra Cup
Lunch Break

12:00pm - 12:50pm Fan Walk

12:50pm - 1:00pm

1:00pm - 2:00pm
2:00pm - 2:10pm
2:10pm - 2:40pm
2:40pm - 3:10pm
3:10pm - 3:20pm
3:20pm - 3:50pm
3:50pm - 4:20pm

4:20pm - 5:00pm
5:00pm - 6:00pm

Pre Race Ceremonies

SpeedTour All-Star
Track Inspection

Miatas

IROC

Track Inspection
Groups1,2,3,4,5,8,9
Groups 6, 10, 11, 12,
PSSA

The Nissan Sentra Cup
TA2 Club Championship

Feature Race 1
Feature Race 1
Exhibition Laps
Feature Race 1

Feature Race 1

Invocation & National

Anthem
Feature Race

Feature Race 2
Exhibition Race
Feature Race 2
Feature Race 2

Feature Race 2
Feature Race


https://svra.com/dashboard/?lib=schedule&event_ID=916

